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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
QUARTERLY RETURN

NOTES ON THE PREPARATION
OF THIS RETURN

1. Fill in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as p
called for under the various headings thereof. I Heresy Crrriry that the within Return is s true and faithful statement of the attendance

2. The columns of the Return should be eorrectly added and the totals placed at the foot
thereof, | and tuition at the.........cimmmmmmmnios e Behoolyfor the Quirter

3. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names cannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another shoet, paging it No. 2, and carry forward all totals, placing them in the ended, i w3,
proper columns.

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 31st March, 30th June, Principal.......... !
30th September and 31st December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme-

distely thercafter. P (Pt (0 TEET S SR | AR

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Returns have been reccived by the Department.

6. The total number of days in quarler means every day in the quarter, ineluding Saturdays,
Sundays and holidays.

I have carefully examined the within Return and hereby certify that it is correctly made

7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence diring quarier means the total number out in accordance with the instructions of the Department.

of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column
under the heading “Total number of days pupils in residence during quarter”.

8. The average atlendance of pupils during quarter i ascertained by dividing the “Aggregate i e Py
number of days pupils in residence during quarter” by the “Total number of days in quarter”. '

0. The amount per capila grant due for quarler is ascertained by multiplying the “Average
attendance of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quarterly per capita grant. In no
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in exceas of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed. this

Dated at

SPECIAL NOTE

i F NOTE
A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrance to the school. On this Return Y

the names of the bovs and the girls must be arranged conssoutively according to numbers. Principals will please be guided by the instructions printed on the last page.

Foru No. I. A. 403
Reqn. No. 1717
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6) @landevoye

REPORT of the _Fort Alexander

NAMES OF PUPILS

Fugenia Sanderson
Viola Grance Daniel
Muriel Morrisseau
M. Agnes Guimond
Amelia Bunn

Dora Guimond
Dorines Morrisseau
Nore Kipling
Sugan Everett
Sophie Sincleir
Emily Guimond
Mary Swampy
Sophie Larocque
Annette Larocque
Mary Larocque
Florence Pahko

Vera Pahko

TOTALS

7%5 ToTas 48 2116/1018(15 8 ;,/(
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and ent eil at the foot of column. / j“,

68

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

..Agency
nnSchool at

Fort Alexander . . Fort Alexapmder . ..

RS

CLASS OR STUDY | - | i |

ENTRANCE TO
00L

sogy 1294
92
98 «

Viauhs .ba 11916 9 13015 S:a.

12/10/44
10/1/45
30/8/45 18
1/9/45 18
1/9/48 | 0
1/9/45 18
4/9/45 0
26/8/46

1/9/46

1/9/46

1/9/46

1/9/46

4/9/46

4/9/46

4/9/46

21/9/46

21/9/46

Ft. Alex. 14

” L

" n

"

Peguis
Berena R.

Ft. Alex.

1
1
1
1
1
" ._l
1
1
1
1
1
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... Reserve for Quarter ended ... .

September 30%h 194 6.

REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR APSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Sick a few days. Rash.

Was with parents at wild rice.

| Diacharge requested.

Admission forms filled by
Fisher River Agent.

Had to be segragated on arrivel
% for bad itch.

do

Application for admission ferm
forwarded to Fisher R. Agent.
do

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in

residence during Quarter
7677

10405
10§ ol

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter. .

cZéerc(/ VR — 4

AMOUNT of per capita grant du
for Quarter

“4,717586
4, 237.24578
225,755
e a
.’/} ‘/’olj ) 2

SOSH H/1 A ¢
JosiuK J.78 =
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REPORT of the

REQISTER

NUMBER

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

...Agency
e School at.

Fort Alexander Fort Alexander .. .. .

CLABS OR STUDY

BAND OR
RESERVE

TRADE OR OTHER

ENTRANCE TO | g
MAMES OF PUPILS INDUSTRY SCHOOL i

62 2
Sylvia Courchens

Alexina Patriek

o~

92
Irene Henry
Isabel Morrissesu
Albina Guimond
Isabel Courchene
Alice Fontaine
Fvelyn Fontaine " »

Caroline Morrisseau o »
Georgina Everett Berena'ﬂ.

Madeleine Sinelair

-
o

Ft. Alex.

Rose Morrisseem " "

=
o

92
92

’»

62
30
92'

Bernadette Hayden

=
o

Roseau R.
Doris Sennie

n L

e
™o

Margaret Guimond

)
o

Ft. Alex.
Caroline Courchene - "

Marjorie Morrisseau . by 92

98

Frances Fontaine " n

Mary Alma Yontaine 9L
Therese Bruyere
Sylvia Bruyere

M. Eliza.Courchene
Helen Cuimond

May Frances Guimond

1/5{42

9/9/42 g
1/9/45 98

92"

1/9/43 92
2/9/43

1/9/44

1/9/44

1/9/44

Charlotte Fontaine 16/9/44

1 2/9/42
2/9/42 92 "
92
9y9/42 g2
20/8/48 0
1/9/43 T
1/9/43
1/9/43 92
1/9/4%
2/9/43
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
1/9/44
15/9/44
1 . . . 8/10/44

/
92

92~

- O w W ®m o w ® mw @0

Marjorie CQourchene

1
p A
1
1
1
1
1
>
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
X
h 3
1
1
1
- !
1

Nora Courchene

)
o

TOTALS TOTALS

62 54

TOTALS

_ 1341916 9 1315/8 2 |
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

88 o

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6264, file 570-2, part 1)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCEIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA

o Reserve for Quarter ended. .

of

| days pupil
drrngoeh | axtiaded n

6531 938
92 s 9

18
9

9
18

0’

18
16
18
18

9
xe
18

4]
18
18
18
18

18
18

18
18
18

18
1

18
1e

BBO4& 1284

_September 30%h

REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC, REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

”,
Discharge requested.

Discharge requested.

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

Gam%urw&c&"" ept.28,after rice ple
king.

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

€




e INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

i Clandeboye . i Ageney
REPORT of the Fort Alexander . . .. . .....Schoolat Fort Alexandor . . . .on Fort Alexander . .. ... Reservefor Quarter ended . .. September 50th

ATTENDANCE

d ; | STANDING IN
CLASS OR STUDY i Lt !
Total REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, BTC., REASON FOR ABSENCE

1
1 TRADE OR OTHER DATE OF Total
REGIBTER ENTRANCE TO o nimber of
NAMES OF PUPILS AGE | BOY | OINL ! INDUSTRY SCHOOL numbsr of | DATE OF ABSENCE. WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

- i -
i ii f ?ff'fif.fjflgﬁ Ezéf Sl | SR
PR e 523:1018:2 56 31 | 20/2/31 %33 ¢
Ft. Alexe | i S 8 i ¥ 11/8/38 92
ARSI O |G 11 | ! 28/8/38 68
| ' | 1/9/38
Cooking. A- | 10/6/39
Baking. bout 10/6/39

Dairy work. 3  1/9/39

W

Therese B.-Arkinson

Mabel Fontaine

-

Mary Jene Bunn With parents rice picking.

Esther Hayden Rosesu R.

Joanna Morrisseau Ft. Alex.

Helena Morrisseau » .

Bernadette Guimond

Cecilia Courchene - L Housekeeping. hours 1/9/39

" " Sewing. per  1/9/39
| Knitting. day.« 1/9/39
Embroidering. 1/9/39

Roseau Re. 5/9/39 ” Discharge recueated.

Agnes Fontaine

Therese Courchene " "

H M M HH B H P

A.Laurina Bruyere- " "

Antoinette Frenoh
Elizabeth Hayden N . 5/9/39
Ft. Alex. 1 | | 1/9/40

" . 1 24/8/40 With parents rice pioking.

L.Delrose Fontaine
M.Catherine Bunn
Mildred Fontaine " " 1 1/9/40
Roseau R. . . 30/8/41

30/8/41

50/8/41

31/68/41 ' Discharge requested.

Stella Y. Frenoch
Susan Peul
Delphine Martin

Alma Morrisseau

! ToTAL number of days in Quarter
18/ Came buck Sept.28, after ri;: pie
I nge
1/9/ s > AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
1/9/41 1 residence during Quarter

Therese Fontaine
Melanie Guimond

Joseph.F.Courchene

Came back Sept.28,after rice ple
AL/ 41 AVERAGE attendance of |'mpi|s king.
during quarter

M.Therese Fontaine

1/9/41
1 1/9/42
1 | ¥ f 1/9/42

Lillian Guimond

VEOIAK Snwand AMOUNT of per capita grant due

for Quarter

HOE O OH HE H F R FE M P F P F HPFE R P B MP B 3B BB @

Viola Guimond

TOTALS .33 87 TOTALS 2312113 1 15i13;3i.i . . TOTALS _BEPT 938

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. & g‘ ?J
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5 @ INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

CLANAGBOFE. . i s AGEIICY
REPORT of the ... Fors Alexander o nnSchool at. Fort Alexander . . .. . ..OR ... Fort Alexsnder . .. ... Reserve for Quarter ended . September 30th.

CLASS OR 8TUDY il STANDING IN [l | Lo s
. : ool TRADE OR OTHER Totsl | REMARKS A8 TO PROG :
AR . . = | o on o Fe A 8 T RESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
) ¥ | N b 2 (o i .. : 1 ! mz;m“ DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT
clnws room

DATE OF
ENTRANCE TO
SCHOOL

§ 2 A R §';§ UL '. e

4z . 810
2 ‘18

Alfred Patrick Rosesu Re. 2/9/46
Donald Henry o " b | 2/9/46 29 18

Clement Fontaine Ft. Alex. 1 | I ! | 2/9/46 29 18

17101125 631 |

"

George Bruyere ¥ 5 1] | . 3/9/46 28 18
William Larooque Roseau R. bl 4/9/46 27 15
's

Howard Pakoo Peguis | | 21/9/46 10 6 Admission forms forwarded to
| . Fisher River Agency
Arthur Pakoo b | 21/9/46 10 6 do

ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

o

THEALS 62 ToTaLs (25 1012/ 25|16 3 1 | RasALR 4285 709

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6264, file 570-2, part 1)
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2 INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
7 (Clendeboye . ... i Agency
REPORT of the Fort Alexander . .. . . ......Schoolat Fort Alexander . .. ; ... Reserve for Quarter ended . September 30%h.

e TawpAwcE |

e 1 I R AP SR

CLASS OR 8TUDY

TRADE OR OTHER

— REMARKE AS TO PROGRESS, RTC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
NAMES OF PUPILS | | g | INDUSTRY

i o | gy | B "0 o) Amewce, wierien AvTHoRiZED OR NoT
2/9/43

1/9/44 18

1/9/44 . 18

1/9/44 -_ 18

1/9/44 . 18

1/9/44 | 18

1/9/44 18

14/9744 ¢ 0 Dimoharge requested.

n _ 15/9/44 | 18

Peguis | 12/10/44 18

Ernest Henry

J. Baptist Guimond
Romeo CUourchene
Fernie Courchene
Marcel Fontaine
Bert Fontaine
Frank Courchene
Henry Morrissesu
Joseph Morrisseau

Wm.Geo.Sanderson
Ft. Alex. 18/11/44 L Parents pioing bverries north.

) . . 15/11/44 0 do
1/9/45 '
1/9/45
| 1/9/485
1/9/4%
1/9/46
1/9/45
1/9/45
3/9/45 Were in U.S.A. picking potatoes

Alfred Uourchene
Roderick Sinclair

Alan Courchense » LJ

Rodolph Fontaine

Stanford Fontaine
Aylmer Courchene

Jos.Frank Yourchene " "

Ephrem Courchene » -

Philip Tait Rogeau R.

Stanislaus Tait " n 3/9/45 . 0 TOTAL number@$days in Quarter

* 4 Came back Sept. 24th.
4/9/4’5 AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence dyring Quarter

9/10/45 0 Disohs-¢e has been requested.

1/9/46 M1,
AVERAGE attendance of pupils
1/9/46 18 during quarter

1/9/46 118
1/9/46 18

Roseeu Re |1 i | L ; 2/9/46 18

1

Charlie Ceourchene Ft. Alex.

Geo. M, Courchene n n

Roger Girard E L.

Martin Fontaine

" n
Clarence Fontaine AMOUNT of per capita grant due

for Quarter

TR T Tins T T e I T T U e i e

888 Albvert Bruyere

1
1
1
1
1
) !
1
X
1
1
1
1
1
Norbvert Fontaine :! ..
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1

Oliver See-nee 5] oMl SR 2
TOTALS 55 TOTALS ‘11 10:.[1Iz : 51']-6 ;5 ?_ '! i TOTALS 4121 610

NOTE-—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

Indian Affairs. (RO 10, Volume 6264, file 570-2, part 1)
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15’ 10 L“’ INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

NOTES ON THE PREPARATION QUARTERLY RETURN

OF THIS RETURN

1, Fill'in all the columns of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, ns

called for under the various headings thereof. I Hergny Cerriry that the within Return is a true and faithful statement of the attendance

2. The columns of the Return ghould be correctly added and the totals placed at the foot
and tuition at the........... LRk ARERANDER.

thereof. .Hehool for the Quarter

8. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names cannot be included on one sheet of
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and carry forward all totals, placing them in the ended.
proper eolumns,

_..September 30th . .1046.
j /) 7

4. The Returns must embrace only the quarterly periods ending 318t March, 30th June, I-""“("I'“‘l--f-i-a-‘r P i/td'!// L./7 QM1

30th SBeptember and 315t December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwvarded imme-
diately thereaftar, Dated....... OQtObGP znd' Ll 1046,

5. No Quarterly /irant will be paid until Heturns have been received by the Department.

6. The total number of days in quarter means every day in the quarter, including Saturdays,
Sundays and holidays

) . " I have carefully examiged the within Return and hereby certify that it is corvectly made
7. The aggregole number of days pupils in residence during quarter means the total number out fn accordance with the instructions of the Department.

of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Return and is ascertained by adding the column /

under the heading ““Total number of days pupils in residenee during quarter”. p
?.. B ok s
8. The average allendance of pupils during quarter is nscertained by dividing the “Aggregate L g ity J//; /’/):'ﬂf/

number of days pupils in residence during quarter’ by the “Total number of days in quarter”. Indian Agent

-
0. The amount per capila grant due for quarler is ascertained by multiplying the “Average / ;Y/ /
attendance of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quarterly per capita grant, In no Dated at e
case, however, will payment be made for any average attendance in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed, ‘ this

SPECIAL NOTE
i i i NOTE
A new number must be given to each pupil upon entrance to the school. On this Return
the names of the boyvs and the girls must be arranged vonsecutively according to numbers. Principals will please be guided by the instructions printed on the last page.

Form No. I, A. 408
Reqe. No. 1717

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6264, file
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ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES
CANADA




INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN
. . Olandsboye syl i Agenicy

1)

REPORT of the Fort Alexander . .. _ School at . Fort Alexander i _ Tart Alexender J September 30th 1946+

CLASS OR STUDY

TRADE OR OTHER
INDUSTRY

REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

’

NAMES OF PUPILS

Ft. Alex. ; . 1/9/38
44 . | ' 1/9/38

Bugene Courchene
Hermas B, Courchene
Paul Hayden Roseau R, | 1/9/%8 Discharge has been requested.
P 1/9/38 '

Ft. Alex. . 6/9/38

Roseau R. | | 1 % 13/9/38

Ft. Alex. i 1/9/39

Leo. B. layden
Walter Fontaine
Michael Paul

Wilfrid Bruyere
Lawrence Tait Rosesau R. 65/9/39
Louis Martin L " Carpentering. A- 5/9/39
Fernand Courchene Ft. Alex. Gardening. bout 27/8/40
Aylmer J. Fontaine " " Mending. 3 1/9/40
Harold See-nee Roseau R. , hours30/8/40 29

Ft. Alex. pd per 1/9/41 92

#

Peter J. Fontaine

" n 1/9/41 98"

’

: 5 1/9/41 62 Helping at home for two months.

1/9/41 62 Discharge is requested.

Felix S. Guimond
Remi Fontaine

Arthur Fontaine

J.Philip Guimond 1/9/42 30

George Courchene 1/9/42 98

Wallace Morrissean 9/9/42 92

Chaa. Bruysre 1/9/43 92 . ToTAL number of days in Quarter

Stanley Morrisseau 1/9/43 92

AGOGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

1/9/43 63 | With parents rice pioking.

i
1
John Bunn 1
1 | 1 119/43 s AVERAGE attendance of pupils
1
1
: |

Paul Fontaine
Harry Fontaine 1/9/45 92" during quarter
11'9/43 8 wiﬁao&?‘rl? |]‘E§\‘u:;‘}tg%rﬂ¥lli E\jﬁeng.

2/9/43 62 wi ¢ SWdEte threding.

Joa.Alb. Fontaine

1
1
1
1
1
1
p i
1
1
1
1
1
i -

Viotor Courchene 1 . . 1 day. 1/9/41 92
1
1
1
1
3 !
1
1
1
1
1
i £
1
1

John Alexander

TOTALS 27 TOTALS 1/912.8-16i8 0 B0 FETALS 2128 236

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

Indian Affairs., (RC 10, Volume 6264, file 57
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